Copa de futbol todo por Cali, unidos por la vida

Fecha/lugar

POLIDEPORTIVO
OLAYA HERRERA

CANCHA LA MERCED

CANCHA LA MERCED

Local

Club Deportivo Charruas FC

La Banda de Esfordec

La Banda de Esfordec

La Banda de Esfordec

Club Atlético la 49

FC Ratas

1/1

Resultado

4:4

41

33

2:3

2:4

WO : A

Calendario: Masculino 18 a 35/ Grupo 12 Masculino 18 a 35

Visitante

FC Ratas

Club Atlético la 49

Club Deportivo Charruas FC

FC Ratas

Club Deportivo Charruas FC

Club Atlético la 49
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